Planet Industrial Fast Ethernet Media Converter RJ45 /
SC, 15km

PL-IFT-802TS15
EAN 4711213687563

Planet IP30 Slim Industrial Converter, 10/100, R}45/SC SM-15KM +  Complies with the IEEE 802.3 and IEEE 802.3u Standards

Fiber Optic Bridge Converter, 10/100Base-TX ( RJ45) to 100Base -FX " Supports Auto-Negotiation and 10/100Mbps half /full duplex
(SC, SM-15KM), IP-30 Aluminium Industry , Auto MDI / MDI =X , half / ) E‘F’he ; . dF d architect

full duplex, Supports 6KV DC Ethernet ESD protection, Supports 6KV 18N performance >tore and Forward architecture

DC EFT protection for power line, operating temperature -40 - 75 + Prevents packet loss with back pressure (Half-Duplex) and IEEE

degrees C, for DIN- rail and wall mounting , Dimension (W x D x H) 135 §02.3x i’AtUSrE frzrlne ﬂOtW ?g;g;l (FulI—Dl;pie{()
x 85 x 32 mm, internal power supply for 12 - 48V DC upports to handie up to ytes packet size

Attributes

+ Connector 1: Rj45

+  Connector 2: SC

+ Mode: Singlemode

+ Distance (km): 15

+ DDM Support: no

+ Industrial usage: yes

+ Broadcasting Mode: Unidirectional
* PoE injector: no

+ Ethernet speed: Fast Ethernet

The best Solution for rough Environmental Conditions!

+ 1-Port 10/100Base-T RJ-45

+ 1 Port 100Base-FX SC interface, provides long distance for 15km

+ Redundant Power Design: 12~48V DC redundant power with
polarity reverse protect function

+ IP-30 protection with metal case

+ DIN rail and wall mount design

+ Relay alarm for port breakdown and power failure

+ Free fall, Shock and Vibration Stability

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 20 21.00 39.50 44.50 53.01 93,178.30
Packaging Unit Inside 1 1.05 5.00 21.00 15.00 1.58
Packaging Unit Single 1 1.05 5.00 21.00 15.00 1.58
Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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EU responsible person
EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.
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